Quiz

1. In a poll of 11 to 17 year-olds (UK), what %
reported that they have experienced
cyberbullying ?

a) 29%
b) 49%
c) 35%
d) 45%

compared with 16% last year.
McAfee poll 2014
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Quiz

2.In a poll of 11- to 17-year-olds (UK), what %
said they had witnessed others being picked on
online ?

a) 30%
b) 40%
c) 50%
d) 60%

McAfee poll 2014
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Quiz

3. What % of 9- to 10-year olds (under age)
have a presence on Facebook?

a) 5%
b) 14%
c) 22%

d) 32%
EU Kids On Line 2014 —(33 countries)
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Quiz

4., What % of 11- to 12-year olds (under age)
have a presence on Facebook?

a) 43%
b) 53%
Cc) 63%
d) 73%

EU Kids On line 2014 —(33 Countries)
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Quiz

5. Of the 75 % of 13- to 22-year olds who use
Facebook, what % of the have experienced
cyber bullying ?

a) 34%
b) 44%
c) 54%
d) 64%

Ditch the Label 2013
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Quiz

6. When online, what % of 13 to 18 year olds
have been asked for a sexual image or video
of themselves?

a) 34%
b) 44%
c) 54%
d) 60%

NSPCC 2014
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Quiz

/7. What % of young people said they were
made to feel “threatened, embarrassed or
uncomfortable” by a photo taken of them
using a cell-phone camera.?

a) 5%

b) 10%
c) 15%
d) 20%

Guardchild
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Quiz

8. What % rise in online bullying related calls
did ‘Child Line’ experience between 2011/12
and 2012/13

a) 57%
b) 67%
c) 77%
d) 87%

Child Line
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Quiz

9. What % of victims in cyber bullying cases
self harmed ?

a) 5%

b) 10%
c) 15%
d) 20%

Heads Up 2014
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Quiz

10. What % of children who have been victims
of cyber bullying are afraid to go to school for
fear of the ridicule they will endure on account
of the attack?

a) 10%
b) 15%
c) 20%
d) 25%

Heads Up 2014
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